
UW-Extension County Offices Offering Co-parenting Classes 
 
Adams – Jennifer Swensen jennifer.swensen@ces.uwex.edu  

Ashland –  Heidi Ungrodt heidi.ungrodt@ces.uwex.edu 

Barron – Missy Bablick missy.bablick@ces.uwex.edu 

Bayfield – Liz Lexau liz.lexau@ces.uwex.edu 

Buffalo – Mary Wood mary.wood@ces.uwex.edu 

Chippewa – Jeanne Walsh  jeanne.walsh@ces.uwex.edu 

Columbia – Pat Wagner pat.wagner@ces.uwex.edu and LuAnn Olson luann.olson@ces.uwex.edu   

Vilas – Sara Richie sara.richie@ces.uwex.edu 

Fond du Lac – Shelley Tidemann michelle.tidemann@ces.uwex.edu 

Forest – Sara Richie  sara.richie@ces.uwex.edu 

Grant – Bev Doll bev.doll@ces.uwex.edu 

Iowa – Ruth Schriefer ruth.schriefer@ces.uwex.edu 

Kewaunee – Renee Koenig renee.koenig@ces.uwex.edu 

Manitowoc – position open, call 920-683-4169 for current information 

Marquette – Sue Allen susan.allen@ces.uwex.edu 

Oneida – Sara Richie  sara.richie@ces.uwex.edu 

Outagamie – Karen Dickrell  karen.dickrell@ces.uwex.edu 

Pepin – Mary Wood mary.wood@ces.uwex.edu 

Price – Elizabeth Slack elizabeth.slack@ces.uwex.edu 

Vilas – Sara Richie  sara.richie@ces.uwex.edu 

Washburn – Danette Hopke  danette.hopke@ces.uwex.edu 

Winnebago – Mandi Dornfeld  adornfeld@co.winnebago.wi.us  
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